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No 13 WEISSENBACH PATRICE

Pass 37 1:42.981 1 1:42.981 *

Pass 58 3:12.574 2 1:29.593 *

Pass 79 4:41.903 3 1:29.329 *

Pass 101 6:10.982 4 1:29.079 *

Pass 122 7:39.912 5 1:28.930 *

Pass 144 9:08.777 6 1:28.865 *

Pass 166 10:36.805 7 1:28.028 *

Pass 188 12:05.450 8 1:28.645

Pass 208 13:33.024 9 1:27.574 *

Pass 230 15:00.208 10 1:27.184 *

No 19 KLEIN LAURENT

Pass 36 1:41.248 1 1:41.248 *

Pass 57 3:11.622 2 1:30.374 *

Pass 78 4:40.988 3 1:29.366 *

Pass 100 6:10.694 4 1:29.706

Pass 121 7:39.293 5 1:28.599 *

Pass 142 9:06.614 6 1:27.321 *

Pass 164 10:34.469 7 1:27.855

Pass 185 12:01.777 8 1:27.308 *

Pass 206 13:28.694 9 1:26.917 *

Pass 228 14:58.054 10 1:29.360

No 27 PASSAVENT ALEXANDRE

Pass 33 1:39.906 1 1:39.906 *

Pass 59 3:12.673 2 1:32.767 *

Pass 81 4:44.615 3 1:31.942 *

Pass 104 6:16.978 4 1:32.363

Pass 126 7:49.053 5 1:32.075

Pass 148 9:21.160 6 1:32.107

Pass 170 10:53.553 7 1:32.393

Pass 192 12:25.738 8 1:32.185

Pass 214 13:58.561 9 1:32.823

Pass 236 15:31.829 10 1:33.268

No 35 FLEURIAL PASCAL

Pass 23 1:31.152 1 1:31.152 **

Pass 45 2:55.761 2 1:24.609 *

Pass 67 4:19.910 3 1:24.149 *

Pass 89 5:43.613 4 1:23.703 **

Pass 111 7:07.243 5 1:23.630 *

Pass 133 8:30.616 6 1:23.373 *

Pass 154 9:54.735 7 1:24.119

Pass 176 11:16.686 8 1:21.951 *

Pass 196 12:40.083 9 1:23.397

Pass 216 14:04.243 10 1:24.160

No 36 FLEURIAL LIONEL

Pass 27 1:35.689 1 1:35.689 *

Pass 48 3:05.739 2 1:30.050 *

Pass 71 4:33.935 3 1:28.196 *

Pass 93 6:01.769 4 1:27.834 *

Pass 115 7:28.439 5 1:26.670 *

Pass 138 8:55.805 6 1:27.366

Pass 160 10:22.584 7 1:26.779

Pass 182 11:50.705 8 1:28.121

Pass 204 13:18.539 9 1:27.834

Pass 224 14:45.006 10 1:26.467 *

No 37 TISSOT REMY

Pass 28 1:37.503 1 1:37.503 *

Pass 56 3:10.416 2 1:32.913 *

Pass 80 4:43.274 3 1:32.858 *

Pass 102 6:13.901 4 1:30.627 *

Pass 124 7:44.672 5 1:30.771

Pass 147 9:15.070 6 1:30.398 *

Pass 169 10:45.521 7 1:30.451

Pass 190 12:14.698 8 1:29.177 *

Pass 211 13:43.613 9 1:28.915 *

Pass 234 15:14.323 10 1:30.710

No 41 WEINZORN DANIEL

Pass 29 1:37.691 1 1:37.691 *

Pass 51 3:06.956 2 1:29.265 *

Pass 74 4:36.914 3 1:29.958

Pass 97 6:07.211 4 1:30.297

Pass 120 7:38.492 5 1:31.281

Pass 143 9:07.859 6 1:29.367

Pass 165 10:36.486 7 1:28.627 *

Pass 187 12:05.388 8 1:28.902

Pass 210 13:34.426 9 1:29.038

Pass 232 15:02.851 10 1:28.425 *

No 47 FAGUAIS GERALD

Pass 38 1:43.062 1 1:43.062 *

Pass 61 3:17.887 2 1:34.825 *

Pass 83 4:52.138 3 1:34.251 *

Pass 105 6:26.047 4 1:33.909 *

Pass 128 7:59.510 5 1:33.463 *

Pass 150 9:31.766 6 1:32.256 *

Pass 172 11:04.237 7 1:32.471

Pass 194 12:39.440 8 1:35.203

Pass 217 14:11.504 9 1:32.064 *
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No 49 GRIFFON PHILIPPE

No 56 GAMBA BASTIEN

Pass 43 1:48.721 1 1:48.721 *

Pass 65 3:27.446 2 1:38.725 *

Pass 87 5:05.692 3 1:38.246 *

Pass 109 6:45.241 4 1:39.549

Pass 131 8:24.553 5 1:39.312

Pass 155 10:02.764 6 1:38.211 *

Pass 177 11:40.498 7 1:37.734 *

Pass 201 13:18.081 8 1:37.583 *

Pass 227 14:55.174 9 1:37.093 *

No 60 ROLLAND GEOFFROY

Pass 32 1:38.809 1 1:38.809 *

Pass 53 3:07.596 2 1:28.787 *

Pass 75 4:37.335 3 1:29.739

Pass 95 6:04.838 4 1:27.503 *

Pass 117 7:30.487 5 1:25.649 *

Pass 139 8:57.137 6 1:26.650

Pass 161 10:23.180 7 1:26.043

Pass 181 11:50.390 8 1:27.210

Pass 202 13:18.201 9 1:27.811

Pass 223 14:44.853 10 1:26.652

No 67 PACLET CHRISTIAN

Pass 34 1:39.912 1 1:39.912 *

Pass 55 3:10.344 2 1:30.432 *

Pass 77 4:40.328 3 1:29.984 *

Pass 99 6:10.310 4 1:29.982 *

Pass 123 7:40.745 5 1:30.435

Pass 145 9:10.953 6 1:30.208

Pass 167 10:41.758 7 1:30.805

Pass 189 12:13.003 8 1:31.245

Pass 212 13:43.862 9 1:30.859

Pass 233 15:14.213 10 1:30.351

No 68 MOTTIER Pascal

Pass 42 1:45.411 1 1:45.411 *

Pass 64 3:21.458 2 1:36.047 *

Pass 86 4:56.431 3 1:34.973 *

Pass 108 6:30.963 4 1:34.532 *

Pass 130 8:04.251 5 1:33.288 *

Pass 152 9:38.037 6 1:33.786

Pass 174 11:11.764 7 1:33.727

Pass 198 12:46.058 8 1:34.294

Pass 219 14:20.460 9 1:34.402

No 70 ESCAICH CHRISTIAN

Pass 40 1:43.913 1 1:43.913 *

Pass 62 3:18.580 2 1:34.667 *

Pass 84 4:52.870 3 1:34.290 *

Pass 106 6:26.421 4 1:33.551 *

Pass 127 7:58.738 5 1:32.317 *

Pass 149 9:30.960 6 1:32.222 *

Pass 171 11:03.866 7 1:32.906

Pass 195 12:39.504 8 1:35.638

Pass 218 14:12.119 9 1:32.615

No 74 COSSON LILIAN

Pass 26 1:35.572 1 1:35.572 *

Pass 50 3:06.670 2 1:31.098 *

Pass 72 4:36.444 3 1:29.774 *

Pass 96 6:06.512 4 1:30.068

Pass 118 7:35.506 5 1:28.994 *

Pass 140 9:03.993 6 1:28.487 *

Pass 162 10:32.638 7 1:28.645

Pass 186 12:03.837 8 1:31.199

Pass 209 13:33.192 9 1:29.355

Pass 231 15:02.846 10 1:29.654

No 82 SCHWEITZER ALEXANDRE

Pass 25 1:32.770 1 1:32.770 *

Pass 47 3:00.478 2 1:27.708 *

Pass 69 4:27.799 3 1:27.321 *

Pass 91 5:55.716 4 1:27.917

Pass 113 7:23.143 5 1:27.427

Pass 136 8:52.310 6 1:29.167

Pass 158 10:21.340 7 1:29.030

Pass 183 11:52.021 8 1:30.681

Pass 205 13:19.248 9 1:27.227 *

Pass 225 14:47.105 10 1:27.857

No 100 PIGNATEL DENIS

Pass 24 1:31.318 1 1:31.318 *

Pass 46 2:56.265 2 1:24.947 *

Pass 68 4:20.272 3 1:24.007 **

Pass 90 5:44.149 4 1:23.877 *

Pass 112 7:07.792 5 1:23.643 *

Pass 134 8:30.960 6 1:23.168 **

Pass 153 9:54.519 7 1:23.559

Pass 175 11:16.429 8 1:21.910 *

Pass 193 12:39.058 9 1:22.629

Pass 215 14:00.722 10 1:21.664 *

No 113 GACHET YVAN

Pass 44 1:49.384 1 1:49.384 *

Pass 66 3:27.991 2 1:38.607 *

Pass 88 5:07.745 3 1:39.754

Pass 110 6:46.850 4 1:39.105

Pass 132 8:25.704 5 1:38.854

Pass 156 10:03.384 6 1:37.680 *
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No 113 GACHET YVAN

Pass 178 11:40.901 7 1:37.517 *

Pass 203 13:18.478 8 1:37.577

Pass 226 14:53.939 9 1:35.461 *

No 120 SERIEYS MICHEL

Pass 39 1:43.344 1 1:43.344 *

Pass 60 3:15.444 2 1:32.100 *

Pass 82 4:45.380 3 1:29.936 *

Pass 103 6:14.178 4 1:28.798 *

Pass 125 7:44.833 5 1:30.655

Pass 146 9:13.363 6 1:28.530 *

Pass 168 10:41.911 7 1:28.548

Pass 191 12:17.371 8 1:35.460

Pass 213 13:45.413 9 1:28.042 *

Pass 235 15:14.366 10 1:28.953

No 135 BOUDON GABRIEL

No 138 VIVIER REMI

Pass 35 1:40.162 1 1:40.162 *

Pass 54 3:08.630 2 1:28.468 *

Pass 73 4:36.674 3 1:28.044 *

Pass 94 6:03.798 4 1:27.124 *

Pass 116 7:29.564 5 1:25.766 *

Pass 137 8:55.383 6 1:25.819

Pass 159 10:21.984 7 1:26.601

Pass 180 11:48.685 8 1:26.701

Pass 200 13:17.188 9 1:28.503

Pass 222 14:42.996 10 1:25.808

No 140 LEROY BRUNO

Pass 41 1:45.207 1 1:45.207 *

Pass 63 3:19.843 2 1:34.636 *

Pass 85 4:55.071 3 1:35.228

Pass 107 6:29.221 4 1:34.150 *

Pass 129 8:02.674 5 1:33.453 *

Pass 151 9:37.121 6 1:34.447

Pass 173 11:10.580 7 1:33.459

Pass 197 12:45.689 8 1:35.109

Pass 220 14:21.321 9 1:35.632

No 152 BREUIL JOHNNY

Pass 30 1:37.943 1 1:37.943 *

Pass 49 3:06.026 2 1:28.083 *

Pass 70 4:32.711 3 1:26.685 *

Pass 92 5:59.188 4 1:26.477 *

Pass 114 7:24.856 5 1:25.668 *

Pass 135 8:50.356 6 1:25.500 *

Pass 157 10:15.770 7 1:25.414 *

Pass 179 11:41.245 8 1:25.475

Pass 199 13:08.062 9 1:26.817

Pass 221 14:34.487 10 1:26.425

No 233 LEONETTI JEAN-JACQUES

No 417 THIAULT DOMINIQUE

Pass 31 1:38.292 1 1:38.292 *

Pass 52 3:07.202 2 1:28.910 *

Pass 76 4:38.456 3 1:31.254

Pass 98 6:07.478 4 1:29.022

Pass 119 7:37.822 5 1:30.344

Pass 141 9:06.242 6 1:28.420 *

Pass 163 10:34.310 7 1:28.068 *

Pass 184 12:01.700 8 1:27.390 *

Pass 207 13:29.849 9 1:28.149

Pass 229 14:58.693 10 1:28.844


